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Total Number of Voters : 13,726 of 1,871,068 = 0.73%

04/18/2006 12:00 PM
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D0008 31 45  1,828  32  6  38 2.46% 14

D0014 29 94  1,983  78  13  91 4.74% 65

D0017 64 152  2,681  117  26  143 5.67% 88

D0029 144 194  34,142  119  73  192 0.57% 50

D0031 124 242  2,441  47  149  196 9.91% 118

D0058 80 225  32,805  207  17  224 0.69% 145

D0065 78 95  13,294  64  28  92 0.71% 17

D0068 127 254  2,627  101  94  195 9.67% 127

D0074 60 112  108,070  98  12  110 0.10% 52

D0079 49 64  7,401  39  22  61 0.86% 15

D0081 117 145  12,085  83  58  141 1.20% 28

D0082 16 44  28,614  36  8  44 0.15% 28

D0085 169 371  17,384  199  156  355 2.13% 202

D0108 41 76  47,267  56  17  73 0.16% 35

D0127 18 27  21,244  21  4  25 0.13% 9

D0132 185 301  2,718  116  129  245 11.07% 116

D0140 141 415  2,838  181  174  355 14.62% 274

D0146 10 55  2,024  46  4  50 2.72% 45

D0154 213 282  42,670  170  104  274 0.66% 69

D0155 8 16  11,813  11  5  16 0.14% 8

D0156 156 285  7,407  145  129  274 3.85% 129

D0158 137 253  2,844  93  103  196 8.90% 116

D0180 161 257  3,036  102  106  208 8.47% 96

D0200 196 450  52,371  433  13  446 0.86% 254

D0206 68 105  19,171  89  14  103 0.55% 37

D0209 28 40  21,947  36  4  40 0.18% 12

D0213 64 190  46,155  179  7  186 0.41% 126

D0219 127 317  2,793  105  132  237 11.35% 190

D0222 202 607  40,779  568  29  597 1.49% 405

D0223 37 54  3,753  31  22  53 1.44% 17

D0236 46 89  6,362  34  50  84 1.40% 43

D0237 96 173  2,392  61  74  135 7.23% 77

D0239 83 144  4,731  70  65  135 3.04% 61

D0240 148 266  2,771  84  123  207 9.60% 118

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout



Democratic Party Primary Runoff Election  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Harris County, Texas  —  Primary Runoff Election  —  April 11, 2006

Page 2 of 10

Total Number of Voters : 13,726 of 1,871,068 = 0.73%

04/18/2006 12:00 PM

Precincts Reporting 100 of 100 = 100.00%

Dem - United States Senator

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout

B
a

r
b

a
r
a

 
A

n
n

 

R
a

d
n

o
f
s

k
y

G
e

n
e

 
K

e
l
l
y

T
o

t
a

l
s

C
o

n
t
i
n

u
e

d

D0243 24 29  447  8  12  20 6.49% 5

D0255 24 136  2,426  113  14  127 5.61% 112

D0256 101 239  41,678  220  16  236 0.57% 138

D0259 141 179  3,713  88  90  178 4.82% 38

D0263 8 10  9,693  10  0  10 0.10% 2

D0270 50 107  30,848  90  15  105 0.35% 57

D0271 215 377  2,577  133  183  316 14.63% 162

D0276 192 280  2,873  120  113  233 9.75% 88

D0281 38 141  2,694  121  11  132 5.23% 103

D0284 40 75  3,957  48  21  69 1.90% 35

D0287 37 115  2,787  93  14  107 4.13% 78

D0291 20 38  1,309  32  5  37 2.90% 18

D0294 189 327  2,544  127  136  263 12.85% 138

D0295 38 88  968  22  36  58 9.09% 50

D0315 22 59  1,837  48  9  57 3.21% 37

D0327 165 269  37,632  125  140  265 0.71% 104

D0352 104 160  63,151  123  36  159 0.25% 56

D0354 154 188  47,563  100  88  188 0.40% 34

D0358 26 58  51,745  39  19  58 0.11% 32

D0370 18 56  40,907  50  3  53 0.14% 38

D0392 112 197  1,747  62  98  160 11.28% 85

D0402 65 135  5,318  50  79  129 2.54% 70

D0403 14 55  1,754  46  4  50 3.14% 41

D0406 142 231  29,916  118  108  226 0.77% 89

D0418 38 63  14,309  39  21  60 0.44% 25

D0422 151 296  3,515  121  131  252 8.42% 145

D0425 5 15  1,004  9  5  14 1.49% 10

D0428 27 48  31,477  33  14  47 0.15% 21

D0454 146 240  42,551  133  96  229 0.56% 94

D0456 59 123  45,128  98  24  122 0.27% 64

D0458 209 410  60,196  223  176  399 0.68% 201

D0459 49 83  39,373  73  9  82 0.21% 34

D0463 0 0  1,901  0  0  0 0.00% 0

D0465 31 47  39,019  32  14  46 0.12% 16

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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D0474 26 54  35,723  39  13  52 0.15% 28

D0478 16 21  20,128  20  1  21 0.10% 5

D0483 133 218  52,445  204  9  213 0.42% 85

D0502 5 19  19,868  13  3  16 0.10% 14

D0541 54 94  3,561  37  48  85 2.64% 40

D0542 97 300  3,615  91  144  235 8.30% 203

D0547 64 118  33,052  98  16  114 0.36% 54

D0564 30 104  3,395  61  38  99 3.06% 74

D0566 61 133  45,679  111  19  130 0.29% 72

D0573 50 115  1,805  40  45  85 6.37% 65

D0577 72 137  32,723  110  22  132 0.42% 65

D0586 29 51  47,165  44  5  49 0.11% 22

D0617 32 76  48,854  65  8  73 0.16% 44

D0621 51 82  41,056  73  7  80 0.20% 31

D0653 0 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0

D0664 61 77  23,265  38  37  75 0.33% 16

D0685 1 1  297  1  0  1 0.34% 0

D0691 0 0  27  0  0  0 0.00% 0

D0731 8 13  425  10  2  12 3.06% 5

D0735 0 0  28  0  0  0 0.00% 0

D0750 125 239  61,635  220  15  235 0.39% 114

D0779 192 221  33,549  125  92  217 0.66% 29

D0781 68 121  43,921  77  41  118 0.28% 53

D0788 9 13  658  9  4  13 1.98% 4

D0793 83 112  31,492  74  33  107 0.36% 29

D0819 5 8  249  8  0  8 3.21% 3

D0829 2 2  253  2  0  2 0.79% 0

D0836 1 1  24  0  0  0 4.17% 0

D0858 10 25  459  5  10  15 5.45% 15

D0863 20 38  711  12  16  28 5.34% 18

D0869 1 12  562  10  1  11 2.14% 11

D0663 3 8  3,446  8  0  8 0.23% 5

Totals:  7,216  6,510  13,726  1,871,068  8,203  4,339  12,542

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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D0082 16 44  28,614  11  30  41 0.15% 28

D0127 18 27  21,244  4  22  26 0.13% 9

D0263 8 10  9,693  1  9  10 0.10% 2

D0370 18 56  40,907  17  35  52 0.14% 38

D0547 64 118  33,052  8  103  111 0.36% 54

D0617 32 76  48,854  16  59  75 0.16% 44

Totals:  156  175  331  182,364  57  258  315

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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D0008 31 45  1,828  16  17  33 2.46% 14

D0014 29 94  1,983  43  39  82 4.74% 65

D0017 64 152  2,681  60  66  126 5.67% 88

D0029 144 194  34,142  76  115  191 0.57% 50

D0031 124 242  2,441  56  129  185 9.91% 118

D0058 80 225  32,805  104  104  208 0.69% 145

D0065 78 95  13,294  80  14  94 0.71% 17

D0068 127 254  2,627  75  111  186 9.67% 127

D0074 60 112  108,070  44  62  106 0.10% 52

D0079 49 64  7,401  46  17  63 0.86% 15

D0081 117 145  12,085  58  80  138 1.20% 28

D0082 16 44  28,614  19  25  44 0.15% 28

D0085 169 371  17,384  149  199  348 2.13% 202

D0108 41 76  47,267  41  29  70 0.16% 35

D0127 18 27  21,244  12  12  24 0.13% 9

D0132 185 301  2,718  92  139  231 11.07% 116

D0140 141 415  2,838  154  185  339 14.62% 274

D0146 10 55  2,024  15  27  42 2.72% 45

D0154 213 282  42,670  144  130  274 0.66% 69

D0155 8 16  11,813  5  11  16 0.14% 8

D0156 156 285  7,407  103  157  260 3.85% 129

D0158 137 253  2,844  86  97  183 8.90% 116

D0180 161 257  3,036  98  99  197 8.47% 96

D0200 196 450  52,371  197  203  400 0.86% 254

D0206 68 105  19,171  73  28  101 0.55% 37

D0209 28 40  21,947  23  16  39 0.18% 12

D0213 64 190  46,155  84  75  159 0.41% 126

D0219 127 317  2,793  93  123  216 11.35% 190

D0222 202 607  40,779  213  312  525 1.49% 405

D0223 37 54  3,753  23  26  49 1.44% 17

D0236 46 89  6,362  31  48  79 1.40% 43

D0237 96 173  2,392  46  86  132 7.23% 77

D0239 83 144  4,731  56  73  129 3.04% 61

D0240 148 266  2,771  87  112  199 9.60% 118

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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D0243 24 29  447  11  8  19 6.49% 5

D0255 24 136  2,426  53  42  95 5.61% 112

D0256 101 239  41,678  98  123  221 0.57% 138

D0259 141 179  3,713  59  117  176 4.82% 38

D0263 8 10  9,693  5  5  10 0.10% 2

D0270 50 107  30,848  49  52  101 0.35% 57

D0271 215 377  2,577  115  178  293 14.63% 162

D0276 192 280  2,873  91  126  217 9.75% 88

D0281 38 141  2,694  51  58  109 5.23% 103

D0284 40 75  3,957  30  37  67 1.90% 35

D0287 37 115  2,787  52  45  97 4.13% 78

D0291 20 38  1,309  16  22  38 2.90% 18

D0294 189 327  2,544  101  137  238 12.85% 138

D0295 38 88  968  22  32  54 9.09% 50

D0315 22 59  1,837  12  37  49 3.21% 37

D0327 165 269  37,632  95  164  259 0.71% 104

D0352 104 160  63,151  56  99  155 0.25% 56

D0354 154 188  47,563  58  125  183 0.40% 34

D0358 26 58  51,745  33  23  56 0.11% 32

D0370 18 56  40,907  32  18  50 0.14% 38

D0392 112 197  1,747  64  90  154 11.28% 85

D0402 65 135  5,318  49  73  122 2.54% 70

D0403 14 55  1,754  21  19  40 3.14% 41

D0406 142 231  29,916  83  140  223 0.77% 89

D0418 38 63  14,309  26  33  59 0.44% 25

D0422 151 296  3,515  106  137  243 8.42% 145

D0425 5 15  1,004  7  7  14 1.49% 10

D0428 27 48  31,477  23  24  47 0.15% 21

D0454 146 240  42,551  81  144  225 0.56% 94

D0456 59 123  45,128  36  86  122 0.27% 64

D0458 209 410  60,196  138  251  389 0.68% 201

D0459 49 83  39,373  48  29  77 0.21% 34

D0463 0 0  1,901  0  0  0 0.00% 0

D0465 31 47  39,019  19  26  45 0.12% 16

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Dem - Lieutenant Governor
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D0474 26 54  35,723  12  38  50 0.15% 28

D0478 16 21  20,128  9  11  20 0.10% 5

D0483 133 218  52,445  98  101  199 0.42% 85

D0502 5 19  19,868  11  7  18 0.10% 14

D0541 54 94  3,561  34  46  80 2.64% 40

D0542 97 300  3,615  109  119  228 8.30% 203

D0547 64 118  33,052  40  74  114 0.36% 54

D0564 30 104  3,395  44  48  92 3.06% 74

D0566 61 133  45,679  62  62  124 0.29% 72

D0573 50 115  1,805  32  48  80 6.37% 65

D0577 72 137  32,723  54  76  130 0.42% 65

D0586 29 51  47,165  20  26  46 0.11% 22

D0617 32 76  48,854  29  46  75 0.16% 44

D0621 51 82  41,056  28  48  76 0.20% 31

D0653 0 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0

D0664 61 77  23,265  23  52  75 0.33% 16

D0685 1 1  297  1  0  1 0.34% 0

D0691 0 0  27  0  0  0 0.00% 0

D0731 8 13  425  7  5  12 3.06% 5

D0735 0 0  28  0  0  0 0.00% 0

D0750 125 239  61,635  108  107  215 0.39% 114

D0779 192 221  33,549  79  136  215 0.66% 29

D0781 68 121  43,921  61  53  114 0.28% 53

D0788 9 13  658  10  3  13 1.98% 4

D0793 83 112  31,492  38  70  108 0.36% 29

D0819 5 8  249  4  4  8 3.21% 3

D0829 2 2  253  0  2  2 0.79% 0

D0836 1 1  24  0  1  1 4.17% 0

D0858 10 25  459  6  9  15 5.45% 15

D0863 20 38  711  14  15  29 5.34% 18

D0869 1 12  562  5  6  11 2.14% 11

D0663 3 8  3,446  3  3  6 0.23% 5

Totals:  7,216  6,510  13,726  1,871,068  5,183  6,689  11,872

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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D0008 31 45  1,828  13  32  45 2.46% 14

D0014 29 94  1,983  15  78  93 4.74% 65

D0017 64 152  2,681  39  109  148 5.67% 88

D0031 124 242  2,441  106  132  238 9.91% 118

D0068 127 254  2,627  149  102  251 9.67% 127

D0132 185 301  2,718  156  141  297 11.07% 116

D0140 141 415  2,838  210  204  414 14.62% 274

D0146 10 55  2,024  5  50  55 2.72% 45

D0158 137 253  2,844  122  130  252 8.90% 116

D0180 161 257  3,036  133  121  254 8.47% 96

D0219 127 317  2,793  179  134  313 11.35% 190

D0223 37 54  3,753  17  37  54 1.44% 17

D0237 96 173  2,392  112  60  172 7.23% 77

D0240 148 266  2,771  152  111  263 9.60% 118

D0243 24 29  447  16  13  29 6.49% 5

D0255 24 136  2,426  12  124  136 5.61% 112

D0271 215 377  2,577  208  165  373 14.63% 162

D0276 192 280  2,873  123  153  276 9.75% 88

D0281 38 141  2,694  15  125  140 5.23% 103

D0284 40 75  3,957  22  49  71 1.90% 35

D0287 37 115  2,787  18  97  115 4.13% 78

D0291 20 38  1,309  4  33  37 2.90% 18

D0294 189 327  2,544  121  206  327 12.85% 138

D0295 38 88  968  65  23  88 9.09% 50

D0315 22 59  1,837  6  53  59 3.21% 37

D0392 112 197  1,747  129  68  197 11.28% 85

D0403 14 55  1,754  2  53  55 3.14% 41

D0422 151 296  3,515  159  130  289 8.42% 145

D0425 5 15  1,004  2  11  13 1.49% 10

D0541 54 94  3,561  38  53  91 2.64% 40

D0542 97 300  3,615  153  146  299 8.30% 203

D0564 30 104  3,395  40  63  103 3.06% 74

D0573 50 115  1,805  74  40  114 6.37% 65

D0653 0 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Dem - State Representative,  District 146
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D0685 1 1  297  0  1  1 0.34% 0

D0731 8 13  425  3  10  13 3.06% 5

D0788 9 13  658  4  8  12 1.98% 4

D0819 5 8  249  1  7  8 3.21% 3

D0829 2 2  253  0  1  1 0.79% 0

D0836 1 1  24  0  0  0 4.17% 0

D0858 10 25  459  22  2  24 5.45% 15

D0863 20 38  711  33  4  37 5.34% 18

D0869 1 12  562  2  10  12 2.14% 11

Totals:  2,826  3,006  5,832  85,182  2,680  3,089  5,769

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout
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Total Number of Voters : 13,726 of 1,871,068 = 0.73%

04/18/2006 12:00 PM

Precincts Reporting 100 of 100 = 100.00%

Dem - Precinct Chair,  Precinct 0663

Precinct Early

Voting

Ballots

Cast

Election

Day

Ballots

Cast

Total

Ballots Cast

Registered

Voters

Percent

Turnout
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a
r
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Y
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C

.
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u
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D0663 3 8  3,446  2  4  6 0.23% 5

Totals:  3  5  8  3,446  2  4  6

 * - Suppressed due to low  voter turnout


